
From: Finance Help, Aging <financehelp@aging.sc.gov> 
To: Pondy, Kevin <pondyk@aging.sc.gov>

Zavoras, Catherine <cZavoras@aging.sc.gov> 
Shavo, Katherine <kshavo@aging.sc.gov>
Ford, Elizabeth <meford@aging.sc.gov>
Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>
Van Cleave, Jennifer <jvancleave@aging.sc.gov> 
Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>

CC: Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Date: 11/24/2014 3:17:33 PM

Subject: FW: Lowcountry Services PRF #5 for October 2014 
Attachments: DOC115.PDF

DOC116.PDF
DOC117.PDF
DOC118.PDF
DOC119.PDF

Please review the attached PRF(s) for your programs. The PRFs can also be found on the groupshare 
(K:\\PSA\\PRFs\\FY15\\Lowcountry).

Please send an email once approved or rejected stating reason for rejection. Please respond ASAP.

From: Sherry Smith [mailto:ssmith@lowcountrycog.org]
Sent: Monday, November 24, 2014 2:20 PM
To: Finance Help, Aging
Cc: Hank D Amundson
Subject: Lowcountry Services PRF #5 for October 2014

Please find Lowcountry's Service PRF for October 2014.

Thanks.

Sherry G. Smith 
Finance Director

Lowcountry Council of Governments 
PO Box 98 
Yemassee, SC 29945 
(843)726-5536
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